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World Standings from 12/01/2012 through 11/30/2013

Name

Shawn Minor
Justin Thigpen
Cody Mousseau
Cory Kidd

T.J. Hobson
Jacob Dagenhart
Ronnie Hyde
Megan Rinehart
Danian Nutt
Walt White
Hadley Deshazo
Rodney Weese
Kasi Prather
Jarod Nooren

(R) Jeremy Davis

Printed on 01/21/2014
All Around

City

Camden
Waycross

Aylmer Canada
Statesville
Henryville
Statesville
Bloomington
Guys

St. Tite

Ochelata

Franklin

Alvington Canada
Ochelata
Watford, Canada
Norman Park

State
OH
GA
ON
NC
IN
NC
IN
TN
QU
OK
AR
ON
OK
ON
GA

Money
87,564.41
45,611.19
44,100.18
28,472.22
25,280.03
23,010.87
19,133.73
18,697.98
18,265.01
16,894.77
15,702.44
15,435.58
15,397.19
13,965.83
12,762.64
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